
3. liga XVI. ROČNÍK

5. kolo

489 509

482 503

533 475

503 464

2007 1951

518 586

479 496

486 554

435 474

1918 2110

TnKKoZ
21.10.2012

Bednár Ľubomír

Hvožďara Pavol

Mikuš Štefan Sitár Pavol

KK Hustra Uhrovec
Stašík Marcel Mišina Juraj

Kellner Peter

č.5

MKK Stará Turá C
Tomek Patrik

Hochelová Emília

KK Dubnica
Uhlík Marián

Vagovič Pavol

Moško Ivan

Haluza Jozef

TKK Extrémisti

Petreje Pavol

Mikuš Mário Mišina Marián

2191

586

554

533

518

Por. Záp. Výhry Remízy Prehry Priemer Body
1. 5 3 0 2 2006,42 6
2. 5 3 0 2 1979,44 6
3. 5 3 0 2 1971,83 6
4. 5 1 0 4 1919,56 2

OZNAMY:

vypracovala: Lenka Gordíková 0908663215 llenullienka@gmail.com

Sitár Pavol Trenčín

Kolkáre ň
TrenčínMišina Juraj

KK Dubnica

Stašík Marcel

Tabuľka 3. ligy po 5. kole
Klub

MKK Stará Turá C

Najlepšia štvorka kola

Stará Turá

Trenčín

Bednár Ľubomír

TKK Extremisti
KK Hustra Uhrovec


